==SWEDEN vs SWITZERLANDE3

1:2
|
0:0, 0:1, 1:1

2.94% 34 SHOTS 4.26% 47
95.74% 45 SAVES 97.06% 33

12 PIM 8
14. Feb 2018 Kwandong Hockey Centre
Referee(s)
CELAROVA Nikoleta, GUAY Katie
Linesmen

GIRARD FABRE Charlotte, LINNEK Lisa
Zuschauer: 3545

- Lineups _
mmmTEAM SWEDEN ﬁTEAM SWITZERLAND
No Pos Name No Pos Name
HEAD COACH
BOORK Leif DIAZ Daniela
GOALKEEPERS
35 GK  BERGLIND Sarah 1 GK  ALDER Janine
1 GK  GRAHN Sara 41 GK  SCHELLING Florence
LINE 1
7 D OLOFSSON Johanna 8 D GASS Nicole
12 D NYLEN PERSSON Maja 13 F BENZ Sara
15 F JOHANSSON Lisa 14 F RASELLI Evelina (A)
18 F BORGQVIST Anna (A) 19 D MEIER Christine
21 F UDEN JOHANSSON Erica 25 F MULLER Alina
LINE 2

5 D FALLMAN Johanna 7 F STALDER Lara (A)
6 F HJALMARSSON Sara 12 F RUEDI Lisa
8 D SVEDIN Annie 22 D ALTMANN Livia (C)
24 F GRAHM Erika 23 D BULLO Nicole
27 F NORDIN Emma 88 F STAENZ Phoebe

LINE 3



No

10
16
23
26

13
14
19
20
29

00:00
00:00
03:24
19:46

21:17
30:45
32:21

33:51

37:29

Pos Name No Pos
D ALASALMI Emmy 16 F
D RAMBOLDT Emilia (C) 21 D
F WINBERG Pernilla (A) 24 F
F STENBERG Rebecca 26 F
F OLSSON Hanna 27 D
LINE 4
D LUNDBERG Elin 3 F
F KULLER Sabina 9 D
F LINDH Maria 11 D
F RASK Fanny 15 F
F CARLSSON Olivia 18 F
1. Drittel
GKin SWE 1. GRAHN Sara
GK in SUI 41. SCHELLING Florence
2 min SWE 29. CARLSSON Olivia
2 min SWE 14. KULLER Sabina
2. Drittel
2 min SWE 7. OLOFSSON Johanna
2 min SUI 14. RASELLI Evelina
2 min SWE 15. JOHANSSON Lisa
gp'll SuI 25. MULLER Alina
19. MEIER Christine
7. STALDER Lara
2 min SUI 22. ALTMANN Livia

Name
WAIDACHER Nina
BENZ Laura
WAIDACHER Isabel
RUEGG Dominique
WETLI Stefanie

FORSTER Sarah
SIGRIST Shannon
ZOLLINGER Sabrina
WAIDACHER Monika
ALLEMANN Tess

Tripping
Tripping

Interference

Tripping
Interference

Holding an opponent



40:15
47:09
47:35

50:22
51:28

53:59
58:58
59:36
60:00

2 min
2 min
1-1PP1

2 min
1-2PP1

2 min
GK out
Timeout
GK out

SUI
SUI
SWE

SWE
SUI

SWE
SWE
SWE
SUI

3. Drittel
13. BENZ Sara
8. GASS Nicole
18. BORGQVIST Anna
26. OLSSON Hanna
12. NYLEN PERSSON
Maja
24. GRAHM Erika
88. STAENZ Phoebe
19. MEIER Christine
25. MULLER Alina
5. FALLMAN Johanna
1. GRAHN Sara

41. SCHELLING Florence

Interference

Interference

Tripping

Illegal Hit



